POS NO. DRIVER

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

12

21

30

26

78

20

22

42

29

FAGGIOLI Simone

BENES Milos

BORMOLINI Fausto

KOMAREK David

NEVERIL Dugan

PETIT Sebastien

JANIK Véclav

CERMAK Jan

BORMOLINI Andrea

WEBER Christophe

VITEK Petr

GABAT Ing. Andreas

TRNKA Petr

WALDY Hermann

VITVER Vladimir

SVOBODA Jifi

NAT

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

CH

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ecce Homo Sternberk 2015

AUTO

TEAM

NORMA M20 FC

Best Lap S.R.L.

OSELLA FA 30

GMS Czech National Team
REYNARD K02

Best Lap S.R.L.

NORMA M20FC EVO

Liqui Moly Racing Team
NORMA M20FC

Speedmaster Racing Team s.r.o.
LOLA B0O6/51

Petit Sebastien

NORMA M20FC

Nutrend Czech National Team
LOLA B02/50

Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR
OSELLA PA21 S

Best Lap S.R.L.

DALLARA F302-04

Ecurie des Ordons

OSELLA PA 20S

ACR - Engiennering - Czech National Team
FORD ESCORT COSWORTH
Ing.Andreas Gabat

NORMA M20FC

Nutrend Czech National Team
TATUUS FORMULA MASTER S2000
MSC Rottenegg

AUDI WTTR-DTM

Vladimir Vitver - SVC Group Team
NORMA M20F

GR

E2-SC

E2-SS

E2-SS

E2-SC

E2-SC

E2-SS

E2-SC

E2-SS

E2-SC

E2-SS

E2-SC

El

E2-SC

E2-SS

E2-SH

E2-SC

cC

2998

2998

2999

1750

2998

3000

1650

2998

2000

2000

3000

3351

1999

1998

3994

1998

TIME1
TIME2
2.52,140
2.50,200
2.59,470
2.55,260
2.58,040
3.00,180
3.09,340
3.04,450
3.10,300
3.04,710
3.13,040
3.07,020
3.09,490
3.07,870
3.17,200
3.11,090
3.11,310
3.11,300
3.19,610
3.12,780
3.16,740
3.14,340
5.24,290
3.14,620
3.18,030
3.15,370
3.20,520
3.16,280
3.20,230
3.16,520
3.18,910

km/h

163.12
164.98
156.46
160.21
157.71
155.84
148.3
152.23
147.55
152.02
145.46
150.14
148.18
149.46
142.39
146.94
146.77
146.78
140.67
145.65
142.72
144.48
86.58
144.28
141.79
143.72
140.03
143.06
140.23
142.88
141.16

Best Time

2.50,200

2.55,260

2.58,040

3.04,450

3.04,710

3.07,020

3.07,870

3.11,090

3.11,300

3.12,780

3.14,340

3.14,620

3.15,370

3.16,280

3.16,520

3.17,090



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

24

43

27

41

16

11

VONDRAK Petr

RYBNICEK Marek

WEBER David

MICHL Dan

CAPUCCI Marco

MADRIAN Ferdinand

126 SCHAGERL Karl

14

58

35

28

33

61

18

46

37

34

SPALEK JiFi

SIPEK Martin
STOLLNBERGER Andreas
VONDRAK Martin
CHARIATTE Alain
DROTAR Igor

TROJEK Martin

STEHLIK Karel

MLEJNEK Ale3

BERTO Franco

Ccz

Ccz

CH

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

CH

SK

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Nutrend Czech National Team
OSELLA PA 21/S

Petr Vondrak

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 600
Liqui Moly Racing Team
DALLARA F302-04

Ecurie des Ordons

LOTUS EVORA

Michl Czech National Team
OSELLA PA 21S

Best Lap S.R.L.

NORMA M20 F

Madrian Ferdinand

VW GOLF RALLYE TFSI-R

Karl Schagerl

NORMA M20F

Liqui Moly Racing Team
MITSUBISHI COLT EVO

Martin Sipek - SVC Group
DALLARA FORMEL 3
Stollnberger Andreas
TATUUS NTO7

Vondrak Martin

TAUUS MASTERS

Ecurie Der Ordons
MITSUBISHI LANCER WRC
Drotar Autosport

LIGIER JS 49

Speedmaster Racing Team s.r.o.
MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE EVO 650+
KV Motorsport Czech National Team
GLORIA C8F

KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
FORMULA RENAULT MONZA
Franco Berto

E2-SC

E2-SH

E2-SS

E2-SH

E2-SC

E2-SC

El

E2-SC

E2-SH

E2-SS

E2-SS

E2-SS

El

E2-SC

E2-SH

E2-SS

E2-SS

1998

3995

2000

2970

2000

2998

3414

2999

3395

1998

2000

2000

3395

1998

3950

998

1600

3.17,090
3.19,090
3.17,460
DNF
3.17,480
DNF
3.17,540
3.19,470
3.17,660
3.24,280
3.18,880
3.21,070
3.19,100
3.19,740
4.32,330
3.26,780
3.21,140
3.24,000
3.23,090
3.23,860
DNS
3.30,000
3.24,390
3.34,450
3.24,950
3.29,010
3.26,100
3.34,640
3.26,360
3.33,590
3.26,570
3.31,980
3.27,360
3.30,550
3.27,920

142.47
141.04
142.2
0.28
142.19
0.28
142.14
140.77
142.06
137.45
141.19
139.65
141.03
140.58
103.11
135.79
139.6
137.64
138.26
137.74
0.28
133.71
137.38
130.93
137
134.34
136.24
130.82
136.07
131.46
135.93
132.46
135.41
133.36
135.05

3.17,460

3.17,480

3.17,540

3.17,660

3.18,880

3.19,100

3.19,740

3.21,140

3.23,090

3.23,860

3.24,390

3.24,950

3.26,100

3.26,360

3.26,570

3.27,360

3.27,920



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

51

48

50

55

80

68

69

54

BENES Oskar

ULMAN Pavel

PAILER Felix

MEIXNER Richard

MALY Jaromir

STERNAD Diethard

ZEMAN Martin

MILON Jan

105 JERMAN Martin

38

KRAKOVIC Radek

104 LOS Jifi

85

81

25

WIEDENHOFER Stefan

VOJACEK Lukas

DVORAK Pavel

109 BENESOVA Dominika

23

19

TARMANN Josef

BOUVIER Christian

111 STEFANOVSKI Igor

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

SK

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

MK

FORD FIESTA

Empreza Racing Klub

BMW M3 E36

AMK Ecce Homo

LANCIA INTEGRALE

Pailer Felix

MITSUBISHI EVO MAX

KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIlI
Czech National Team

ALFA ROMEO

Sternad Diethard
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIlI
KRTZ s.r.o0.

SKODA FABIA WRC

Jantar Team s.r.o.
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
Czech National Team

FIKS 09 RK

Krakovi¢ Radek

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
Los Czech National Team
MITSUBISHI EVO IX R4

Last Exit Motorsport
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIlI
Czech National Team
MARTINI F2

Dvorak Pavel

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
Empreza Racing Klub
DALLARA MERCEDES F302
Tarmann Josef

LIGIER JS51

Bouvier Christian
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

E2-SH

El

El

E2-SH

E2-SH

El

El

E2-SS

E2-SS

E2-SS

E2-SC

3395

4444

4223

2300

3395

1998

3990

3395

3395

1369

3395

3395

3395

1997

3395

1997

1998

3395

3.36,170
3.28,060
3.33,150
3.28,660
3.31,880
3.30,040
3.42,910
3.30,340
3.33,290
3.31,460
3.33,590
3.32,090
3.34,690
3.32,280
3.35,510
3.32,990
3.34,780
3.33,960
3.35,680
3.34,900
3.36,530
3.34,980
3.39,110
3.35,020
3.35,700
3.35,440
4.12,290
3.35,690
3.47,890
3.35,820
3.36,100
3.39,500
3.40,730
3.36,150
3.37,410

129.89
134.96
131.73
134.57
132.52
133.68
125.97
133.49
131.65
132.79
131.46
132.39
130.79
132.27
130.29
131.83
130.73
131.23
130.19
130.66
129.68
130.61
128.15
130.59
130.18
130.33
111.3
130.18
123.21
130.1
129.93
127.92
127.21
129.9
129.15

3.28,060

3.28,660

3.30,040

3.30,340

3.31,460

3.32,090

3.32,280

3.32,990

3.33,960

3.34,900

3.34,980

3.35,020

3.35,440

3.35,690

3.35,820

3.36,100

3.36,150

3.36,490



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

40 KAVECZ Istvan

32 FOLTA Sebastian

112 MILJKOVIC Nikola

127 KARL Werner

36 SCHERF Martin

56 MICHL Josef

5 SZASZ Laszlo

64 AMBRUZ Peter

91 JURENA Peter

108 SAILER Filip

107 VAVRINEC Toma$

106 MASIC Damir

73 HROBA Oto

72 MAIER Helmut

131 JUHAS Martin

45 HUBACEK Karel

399 BOHAC Milan

CRO

PL

SRB

Ccz

CRO

SK

SK

Ccz

Ccz

SK

SK

Ccz

Ccz

Akk Prosport

BMW E9O0

AK Dubrovnik Racing

OPEL LOTUS FORMULA
Sebastian Folta

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
Realmotorsport

AUDI COUPE S2R QUATTRO
Werner Karl

FORMEL RENAULT 2,0
Scherf Martin

LOTUS ELISE

Michl Czech National Team
JUNO

AK Dubrovnik Racing
VAUXHALL VECTRA ST
Slovak National Hillclimb Team
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
Slovak National Hillclimb Team
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
Liqui Moly Racing Team
MITSUBISHI EVO X

Tomas Vavtinec
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
Damir Masic

CITROEN SAXO 1.6

Steps Nitra Racing

VW SPIESS GOLF

H+R Spezial Federn

BMW M3

MRM Motosport

BMW M3 E92 GTR
Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR
RENAULT CLIO

Milan Bohac

E2-SH

E2-SS

El

E2-SS

E2-SH

E2-SC

El

El

El

El

E2-SH

E1H

3998

1998

3400

3395

1998

1994

2500

1998

3395

3395

3395

3395

1592

1599

3200

4999

1998

3.36,490
3.40,750
3.36,700
3.45,130
3.37,400
3.38,750
3.37,420
3.37,700
DNF
3.41,510
3.38,370
3.45,740
3.39,590
DNF
3.40,200
3.41,210
3.40,730
3.47,410
3.41,160
3.41,370
DNF
3.43,420
3.42,210
4.03,310
3.42,220
3.49,640
3.44,130
3.53,180
3.44,150
3.46,450
3.44,260
3.44,780
3.46,150
3.48,970
3.44,820

129.7
127.2
129.58
124.72
129.16
128.36
129.15
128.98
0.28
126.76
128.58
124.39
127.87
0.28
127.52
126.93
127.21
123.47
126.96
126.84
0.28
125.68
126.36
115.4
126.36
122.27
125.28
120.42
125.27
124
125.21
124.92
124.16
122.63
124.89

3.36,700

3.37,400

3.37,420

3.37,700

3.38,370

3.39,590

3.40,200

3.40,730

3.41,160

3.41,370

3.42,210

3.42,220

3.44,130

3.44,150

3.44,260

3.44,780

3.44,820



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

53 NAUSCHNEGG Reinhold

77 DOHNALEK Josef

311 SATEK Jakub

96 VOJACEK Petr

309 DOSEDEL Dugan

62 WOLF Alexander

86 RITZBERGER Kurt

115 MAYER Chris-Andre

307 TOMECEK Lukas

59 THEIMER Jifi

63 JANAK Jaroslav

103 TAUS Kerstin

57 SCHWAN Roman

52 GRUNDOVA Nela

323 PATOCKA Karel

15 TERSCHL Wolfgang

60 VASEK Jifi

328 KLIMES Lukas

A

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

OPEL CALIBRA TURBO
Neuschnegg Reinhold
CITROEN C2 VTS

AMK Ecce Homo

HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
Jakub Satek

FERRARI 430 GT3

Ennoble Racing Klub
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI
AMK Ecce Homo
PEUGEOT 306 MAXI

MSC Muehlbach
PEUGEOT 306 GTI

MSC Rottenegg

HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
Chris-Andre Mayer

VW GOLF | GTI 16V

AMK Ecce Homo
PEUGEOT 306 MAXI

AMK Ecce Homo

VW GOLF

Jaroslav Janak

SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI
Kerstin Taus

RENAULT MEGANE COUPE
Schwan Roman
MITSUBISHI EVO VI

KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
SKODA FELICIA PICK-UP
Liqui Moly Racing Team
PROSPORT LM 3000
Team Terschl Austria
SKODA OCTAVIA

AMK Ecce Homo

SKODA FABIA TDi 4x4

El

El

E1H

GT

E1H

El

E1H

E2-SH

E2-SH

E2-SH

El

E1H

E2-SC

E2-SH

E1H

3395

1598

1998

4290

4280

1999

1999

1998

2000

1998

1594

3395

1994

3395

1595

3999

1984

3230

3.49,750
3.45,490
3.49,550
3.46,630
3.54,780
3.47,240
3.58,490
3.47,290
3.54,880
3.47,530
3.58,900
3.49,710
3.57,380
3.51,480
3.53,360
3.52,490
3.54,880
3.53,480
3.57,210
3.53,550
3.54,560
3.54,130
3.58,900
3.54,140
4.00,430
3.54,980
3.55,270
4.00,030
4.09,190
3.55,430
4.01,110
3.56,140
4.01,470
3.57,040
3.59,310

122.21
124.52
122.32
123.9
119.6
123.56
117.74
123.54
119.55
123.41
117.53
122.24
118.29
121.3
120.32
120.77
119.55
120.26
118.37
120.23
119.71
119.93
117.53
119.92
116.79
119.49
119.35
116.98
112.68
119.27
116.46
118.91
116.28
118.46
117.33

3.45,490

3.46,630

3.47,240

3.47,290

3.47,530

3.49,710

3.51,480

3.52,490

3.53,480

3.53,550

3.54,130

3.54,140

3.54,980

3.55,270

3.55,430

3.56,140

3.57,040

3.57,440



87. 116

88. 76

89. 93

90. 332

91. 114

COSSU Tonino

HROBA Martin

KRETZ Michal

STUDENY Lukas

KOZAR Yevhen

92. 313 THEIMER mladsi Jifi

93. 119

94. 320

95. 314

96. 90

97. 97

98. 71

99. 49

100. 88

101. 304

102. 321

103. 87

PFEIFER Herbert

PLEVA Martin

ZAK Josef

PODMAJERSKY Vladimir

CHALOUPKA Frantisek

HUTTER Gregor

KOTEK Pavel

PAVLU Dominik

KLUKAN Radek

MACEK Vojtéch

HOLIK Marek

SK

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

SK

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
HONDA CIVICTYPER
Tonino Cossu

SKODA FABIA 1.4
Steps Nitra Racing
FORD FOCUS KIT CAR
Michal Kretz

SKODA 110R

Lukas Studeny
RENAULT MEGANE
Yevhen KOZAR
PEUGOT 205 MAXI
AMK Ecce Homo
HONDA INTEGRATYP R
Herbert Pfeifer

SKODA 100

AMK Vrbno pod Pradédem
SKODA 100

AMK Ecce Homo
PEUGEQOT 206 RC
Podmajersky Vladimir
NISSAN 3507

Ennoble Racing Klub
ALFA ROMEO 145
Hutter Gregor

BMW M3

AMK Ecce Homo
RENAULT CLIO RS
Dominik Pavlu

BMW E36 M3

Radek Klukan

SKODA 110 R

Macek Vojtéch

SKODA FELICIE KIT CAR
Marek Holik

El

E1H

E1H

E1H

E1H

GT

El

E2-SH

E1H

E1H

2000

1390

1990

1398

1998

1998

1797

1397

1400

1997

3490

1600

2990

1996

2990

1490

1497

3.57,440
3.57,600
4.29,540
4.01,630
3.57,710
4.02,350
3.59,300
4.04,870
3.59,570
4.08,480
4.00,410
4.45,890
4.00,520
4.02,140
4.02,210
4.04,070
4.05,590
4.05,360
4.04,280
4.05,140
4.06,350
4.07,390
4.05,850
DNF
4.05,860
4.06,460
DNF
4.14,620
4.07,520
4.13,220
4.08,630
4.08,720
4.52,260
4.10,260
4.09,190

118.26
118.18
104.17
116.21
118.12
115.86
117.34
114.67
117.21
113
116.8
98.21
116.74
115.96
115.93
115.04
114.33
114.44
114.95
114.54
113.98
113.5
114.21
0.28
114.21
113.93
0.28
110.28
113.44
110.89
112.93
112.89
96.07
112.2
112.68

3.57,600

3.57,710

3.59,300

3.59,570

4.00,410

4.00,520

4.02,140

4.04,070

4.04,280

4.05,140

4.05,850

4.05,860

4.06,460

4.07,520

4.08,630

4.08,720

4.09,190



104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

111.

112.

113.

74 SLOBODA Anton

70 STEJSKAL Bronislav

75 JEZEK Radim

319 MULLER Luk&3

92 TRNKA Jan

113 KACVINSKY Peter

324 POPOV Georgi

98 FILINGER Jifi

117 PFEIFER Bohumil

308 SVOBODA Libor

67 BERES Jozef

SK

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

SK

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

SK

SKODA FABIA

Sloboda Anton

SKODA FELICIA KIT-CAR
Drotar Autosport
SKODA FELICIA

Radim Jezek

SKODA 100

Maller Lukas

SKODA FELICIA

Jan Trnka

RENAULT CLIO RS
Peter Kacvinsky

SKODA FELICIA PICK-UP
Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR
NISSAN 350 Z

Ennoble Racing Klub
RENAULT CLIO

Pfeifer Bohumil
HONDA CIVIC 1.6 VTI
Libor Svoboda

SKODA FABIA WRC

L Racing s.r.o.

El

El

El

E1H

E1H

GT

E1H

El

1390

1397

1400

1397

1398

1998

1500

3490

1998

1595

3395

4.11,880
4.18,720
4.13,610
4.13,650
4.16,430
4.14,560
4.22,440
4.16,340
4.34,930
4.24,920
4.25,950
4.26,630
4.26,000
DNF
431,730
4.26,240
4.27,840
DNF
5.00,240
4.50,930
DNS
DNS

111.48
108.53
110.72
110.7
109.5
110.3
106.99
109.32
102.13
105.99
105.58
105.31
105.56
0.28
103.33
105.46
104.83
0.28
93.52
96.51
0.28
0.28

4.11,880

4.13,610

4.14,560

4.16,840

4.24,920

4.25,950

4.26,000

4.26,240

4.27,840

4.50,930

0.00,000



